
East Tn. Spotted Saddle Horse Mid-Summer Show 

Hosted by West End Church of God 

Pikeville, Tn. 

July 20, 2013 
 

Judge: Sandy Harris 

Entries – 119 

 

Class 1 – Stick Horse / All Winnders 

 

Class 2 – SSH – Youth 17 & Under Model Horses 

 1st Teen Punk’d  /  Tess Boring 

 2nd Ms Teen Ga-Ga / Aspen Terry 

 

Class  3 – Lead Line 

 1st Jazz Cat / Raelyn Wainwright 

 2nd Miss Teen Ga-Ga / Jalynn Evans 

 3rd Caught You Lookin / Tristen Wainwright 

 

Class 4 – SSH – Open Model Horses 

 1st Teen Punk’d / Tess Boring 

 2nd Miss Teen Ga-Ga / Aspyn Terry 

 

Class 5 – SSH Traditional Trail Pleasure Amateur Owned & Trained 

 1st Gen Dandy’s Smokin Joe Red / Roger Gipson 

 2nd Honey of a Deal / Christopher Dempsey 

 3rd Big Time Trouble / John Marshall Bridges 

 4th Lethal Belle Aire / Jason Simmons 

 5th Whata Wicked Wolf / Shawna Walker 

 

Class 6 – SSH 2 Yr. Old Trail Pleasure 

 1st Wolfman at the Rock / Ronnie Sapp for Norman Simmons 

 

Class 7- SSH Youth 17 & Under Lite Shod No Stallions 

 1st Patches Mind Over Matter / Tess Boring for Larae Wainwright 

 2nd The Flying Squirrel / Raven Swafford 

 3rd Teen Angel / Sara Pendergrass 

 4th Paisley / Cameron Shell for Tammy Shell 

 

Class 8 – SSH 4 Yr. Old & Over Country Trail Pleasure 

 1st Avenger’s Blonde Justice / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 

 2nd Hard Rock Superstar / Rita Colbert 

 3rd Sweet Tater / Polly Angel 

 4th Princess Leia / Wanda Reagan for Danny & Wanda Reagan 

 5th A Splash of Terminator / Janice Higgins for Jerry & Janice Higgins 

 



Class 9 – Solid Country Pleasure  

 1st Heavenly Vision / Wanda Reagan 

 

Class 10 – SSH 2 Yr. Old Traditional Trail Pleasure 

 1st Extra Blue Angel / Ronnie Sapp for Kathy Simpson 

 2nd Get Your Shine On / Wiley Smith for Janet Kluender 

 

Class 11 – SSH 2 & 3 Yr. Old Open 

 1st Cash’s Powerhouse / Keith Johnson 

 2nd Patches of Desire / Jim Austin 

 

Class 12 – SSH 4 Yr. Old & Over Amateur Lite Shod 

 1st Patches of Desire / Jim Austin for Nancy Anderton 

  

Class 13 – SSH Youth 17 & Under Trail Pleasure No Stallions 

 1st Teen Punk’d / Tess Boring  

 2nd Wolfman at the Rock / Zachary Sapp for Norman Simmons 

 3rd Illegally Lethal / Brando Bell for Brenda Poe 

 4th Repeats Chippendale / Madison Fugate  

 5th Paisley / Cameron Shell for Tammy Shell 

 

Class 14 – SSH 2 & 3 Yr. Old Lite Shod 

 1st A Moonlight Serenade / Gary Hall for Gary & Carrie Hall 

 2nd Teen Angel / Sarah Pendergrass 

 

Class 15 – Youth 11 & Under – Walk Only 

 1st Princess Leia / Patricia Crisp 

 

Class 16 – SSH 2 & 3 Yr. Old Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 

 1st Bandits Apache / Sherry Bickford 

 2nd The Dawn of Arora GGF / Roger Gipson 

 

Class 17  - SSH Amateur Owned & Trained Trail Pleasure 

 1st Designed by the Wolf / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 

 2nd Big Time Trouble / John Marshall Bridges 

 

Class 18 – SSH Youth 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure No Stallions 

 1st Hard Rock Superstar / Zachary Sapp for Rita Colbert 

 2nd Lil Missy Blu / Nakkia Whitman 

 3rd Sweet Tater / Raven Swafford for Polly Angel 

 4th Just A Simple Gal / Garrett Hall 

 5th Princess Leia / Patricia Crisp 

 

Class 19 – SSH 2 Yr. Old Amateur Trail Pleasure 

 1st She’s Easy Money / Jason Simmons for Lisa Simmons 

 



Class 20 – Ladies Pleasure Racking  

 1st Highway Man / Allix Lowe 

 2nd Princess Leia / Wanda Reagan for Danny & Wanda Reagan 

 

Class 21 – SSH 3 Yr. Old Trail Pleasure 

 1st Main in Cotton / Tammy Sapp for Sis Osborne 

 2nd Whata Wolf Again / Ronnie Sapp for Danny & Cindy Moyers 

 

Class 22 - Youth Pleasure Rack 

 1st Undertaker’s Fancy Lady / Nakkia Whitman 

 2nd Princess Leia / Wanda Reagan for Danny & Wanday Reagan 

 

Class 23 – SSH Amateur 2 & 3 Yr. Old Traditional Trail Pleasure 

 1st Get Your Shine On / Wiley Smith for Janet Kluender 

 2nd Extra Blue Angel / Kathy Simpson 

 

Class 24 – SSH 4 & Over Amateur Traditional Trail Pleasure 

 1st Lethal Belle Aire / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 

 

Class 25 – SSH 2 & 3 Yr. Old Country Trail Pleasure 

 1st Bandits Apache / Sherry Bickford 

 

Class 26 – Fun Class – Egg in Spoon 

 1st Extra Blue Angel / Cathy Simpson 

 2nd Ratchel / Wanda Reagan 

 3rd Repeats Chippendale / Madison Fugate 

 4th Hard Rock Superstar / Zack Sapp 

 5th Miss Teen GaGa / Aspyn Terry 

 6th Honey / Shawna Walker 

 

Class 27 – SSH 17 & Under Open Shod No Stallions 

 1st Colors of Jubilee / Tess Boring 

 2nd She’s Got Gritt / Raven Swafford for Ray Angel 

 

Class 28 – SSH 3 Yr. Old Amateur Open Show 

 1st Cash’s Powerhouse / Keith Johnson 

 

Class 29 – SSH 3 Yr. Old Traditional Trail Pleasure 

 1st Gen Dandy’s Smokin Joe Red / Roger Gipson 

 

Class 30 – Solid Walking Trail Pleasure 

 1st Ratchet / Wanda Reagan for Danny & Wanda Reagan 

 2nd Command The Storm / Ronnie Sapp for Sharon Rice 

 3rd Silver’s Fancy Design / Jacob Summers 

 4th Can Do Magic / Ramona Frady 

 5th Tex / Rita Colbert 



 

Class 31 – SSH 4 Yr. Old & Over Lite Shod 

 NO ENTRIES 

 

Class 32 – SSH Youth 17 & Under Traditional Trail Pleasure No Stallions 

 1st Alex Cayhill D.A. / Zachary Sapp for Tammy Sapp 

 2nd Get Your Shine On / Wiley Smith for Janet Kluender 

 3rd Honey of A Deal / Courtney Dempsey for Christopher Dempsey 

 4th Miss Teen GaGa / Aspyn Terry 

 5th Big Time Trouble / John Marshall Bridges 

 

Class 33 – SSH Lite Shod Classic  

 1st Wolf Mountain / Zach Sapp for Kathey Owen 

  

Class 34 – SSH Amateur Owned & Trained Country Trail Pleasure 

 1st Avenger’s Blonde Justice / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 

 2nd Bandit’s Apache Spirit / Sherry Bickford 

 3rd The Dawn of Arora GGF / Roger Gipson 

 4th Hard Rock Superstar / Rita Colbert 

 5th Terminator B My Papa / Jerry Higgins for Jerry & Janice Higgins 

 

Class 35 – SSH 2 Yr. Old Amateur Open Shod 

 NO ENTRIES 

 

Class 36 – Open Pleasure Racking 

 1st Little John / Troy Dent 

 2nd Undertaker’s Last Ride / Loren Slatton 

 

Class 37 – SSH 4 Yr. Old & Over Am. Trail Pleasure 

 1st What a Little Lady / Shawna Walker  

 2nd Merry’s Commotion / Jason Simmons for Bob Wright 

 3rd Illegally Lethal / Brenda Poe 

 

Class 38 – SSH 4 Yr. Old & Over Amateur Open Shod 

 1st Colors of Jubilee / Larea Wainwright for Tess Boring 

 2nd Knox A Million / Gina Sparks  

 

Class 39 – Flat Shod Racking 

 1st I’m Magic Mike / Allix Lowe 

 2nd Lucy / Christopher Dempsey 

 

Class 40 – SSH 4 Yr. Old & Over Traditional Trail Pleasure 

 1st Alex Cayhill D.A. / Tammy Sapp 

 

Class 41 – SSH 2 Yr. Old Amateur Lite Shod 

 NO ENTRIES 



 

Class 42 – SSH 4 Yr. Old & Over Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 

 1st Hard Rock Superstar / Rita Colbert 

 2nd Avenger’s Blonde Justice / Lisa Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 

 3rd Rainbow Triple Pleasure / Pete Nix 

 4th A Splash of Terminator / Janice Higgins for Jerry & Janice Higgins 

 5th Princess Leia / Wanda Reagan for Danny & Wanda Reagan 

 

Class 43 – SSH 3 Yr. Old Amateur Trail Pleasure 

 1st Whata Wolf Again / Cindy Moyer for Danny & Cindy Moyer 

 

Class 44 – SSH 3 Yr. Old Amateur Lite Shod 

 1st The Flyin Squirrel / Raven Swafford  

 2nd A Moon light Serenade / Gary Hall 

 

Class 45 – SSH 4 Yr. Old & Over Trail Pleasure 

 1st What A Little Lady / Shawna Walker for Shawna Walker & Brian Stewart 

 2nd Illegally Lethal / Brian Wainwright 

 3rd Merry’s Commotion / Ronnie Sapp for Bob Wright 

 

Class 46 – Speed Racking 

 1st Mustang Sally / Gary Hall 

 2nd Highway Man / Allix Lowe 

 3rd Lucy / Christopher Dempsey 

 4th Pistol / Brian Bridges 

 

Class 47 – SSH 4 Yr. Old & Over Open Shod 

 1st Gen’s Laser Beam / Brian Wainwright 

 2nd Knox A Milllion / Jeremiah Swafford for Gina Sparks 

 


